Alissa
Hanpah

Hannah
Laura
Alissa
R

Hannah
Laura
Alissa
R

Gritfith
Colb Reed

Colb Reed
Reiser
Griffith

Lee Roberts Jr

Colb Reed
Reiser
Griffith

Lee Roberis Jr

McTigue & McGinnis, LLC
US Postmaster

(Graham Cffice Supply
Amaxx Inc

AT&T

AT&T

Staples

Donatos Pizza

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Fifth Third Bank

Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp.com

Facebook

Moo Moo Carwash

Moo Moa Carwash
Flower Galaxy

Amaxx Inc

Trade Winds Printwear

D.A.D.'s Day

GKH Consulting
Moo Moo Carwash
Paycor

City of Columbus
State of Chio

US Treasury

Relay

Travel Traders
ATAT

Verizon Wireless
Cap City Direct LLC
Brock Transportaticn
Silver Diner
Facehogk

Tuscany Café
Citizens for Stinziano
Apple

Meoe Moo Carwash
Facebaok

Tigereye

Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Ohia

US Treasury

Staples

Due Amici Restaurant
Facebook

Giant Eagle

Morningstar Mini-Storage

545 E Town St

850 Twin Rivers Dr

268 S 4th Street

5975 Wileox Place, Suite B
5565 Glenridge Connector NE
6665 Glenridge Cennector NE
1747 Olentangy River Road
280 S Grant Ave

5050 Kingsley Dr

PO Box 630900

1393 Veterans Memorial Hwy, #307-5
512 Means $t, Ste 404

1601 S California Ave

6300 E Broad St

5300 € Broad St

2094 Tremont Shopping Center
5975 Wilcox Place, Suite B
35 E Athens Rd

2008 Opal Street

925 Summit Street

555 E Rich St, Ste 217
3686 Mouniview Rd

6300 E Broad St

644 Linn St, Suite 200

925 Summit Street

156 E Lane Ave

2008 Cpal Street

41 W Lincoln 5t

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
5757 § Cicero Ave

300 Light Street

PO Box 8100

PO Box 25508

3203 E 11th Ave

4576 Mountain Rd

12276 Rockille Pike

1601 S California Ave

520 N Michigan Ave

550 E Wainut St

1 Infinite Loop

6300 E Broad St

1601 S California Ave

1000 Progress St

644 Linn St, Suite 200

925 Summit Street

156 E Lane Ave

2008 Opat Street

41 W Lincoln St

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
1747 Olentangy River Road
67 E Gay Street

1601 5 California Ave

777 Neil Ave

707 Enterprise Drive

Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Atlanta
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Hauppauge
Atlanta
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Roseville
Reynaldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Chicago
Baitimore
Aurora
Lehigh Valley
Columbus
Pasadena
Rackvitle
Palo Alto
Chicago
Columbus
Cupertine
Columbus
Palo Alto
Greenville
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columnbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Palo Alto
Columbus
Lewis Center

6/7/2011
6712011
6/8/2011
6/872011
B/9/2011
6/9/2011
5/9/2011
5/9/2011
B9/2011
&610/2011
6/10/2011
6/10/12011
/1012011
613120114
6/13/2011
B/1372011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/13{2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
6/14/2011
6{15/2011
611672011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/168/2011
6/18/2011
6{17/2011
611712011
51772011
81772011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011
672012011
6/20/2011
B/21/2011
6/24/2011
612412011
62772011
627712011
71201
712011
mRon
TR0
711120114
7/142011
7/1/2011
7172011
6/30/2011
7172011
7172011
712011
71512011

mmwmmmmmmmwwmmmumma«we@mmmweﬂummm«awmeﬂmmmwwwwwmummmwmmmmmmmmw

1,000.00
902.41
28.78
21
25.00
25.00
157.98
204 61
595
12.50
171.83
75.00
28.50
16.00
25.00
61.39
33359
1,416.68
29.15
26.35
100.00
1,000.00
25.00
56.87
1,394.58
485.22
591.71
1,584 11
13408
150.90

18.94
17.65
209.16

Legal Services
Postage

Cffice Supplies
Computer Service
Internet Service
Internet Service
Office Equipment
Meeting Expense
Service Fee
Service Charge
Merchant Fees
Email Hosting

Ad

Travel

Travel

Flowers
Computer Services
Campaign Tshirts
Meeting Expense
Printing

Event Tickets
Consulting
Travel

Service Fee
Payroll

Payrell

Payrell

Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Travel

Travel
Telephone Service
Teleghene Service
Printing

Travel

Meeting Expense
Ad

Meeting Expense
Reimbursement for Event Fee
Office Equipment
Travel

Ad

Printing

Service Fee
Payroll

Payroll

Payrall

Payrall

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Ad

Office Supplies
Storage Rental

6886
6887
Dc
[1-1-1.}
DC
DC
pc
DC
DC
EFT
EFT
oCc
DC
DC
DC
6890
6891
5892
6894
6885
6896
6897
DC
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
DC
6398
6899
€500
boC
bC
ne
jol9]
6901
DC
Dc
[a]e
BC
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
5.9
29
oC
oC
DC

31B
318
318
3B
1B
31B
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
318
31B
31B
31B
318
3B
318
31B
318
318
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
31B
316
31B
31B
MB
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
3iB
31B
318
3B
B
31B
31B
31B
318
31B
318
MB
31B
31B
318
318
31B
31B
318
318




